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This addendum is added to and is to be considered part of the subject contract. 

 

 
This contract has been renewed by the following suppliers.  Revised contract period:  12/01/2018 – 11/30/2019 

   
911 Custom Atomic Custom Truck, LLC FX Technologies 
6970 W 152ND Terrace 10809 N Garnett Drive 400 E Main 
Overland Park, KS  66223 OKC, OK  73114 Yukon, OK  73099 
Kevin Beck Chris Vance Jim Mighton 
sales@911custom.com  chris@atomictruck.com  Jim.fxtech@yahoo.com  
www.911custom.com  www.atomictruck.com   
913-390-8540 405-608-8878 405-816-4424 
ID# 0000374561, Contract # 0-4593 ID# 0000406827, Contract # 0-4596 ID# 0000384346, Contract # 0-4595 
   
Metro Emergency Upfitters, LLC Midwest Cruisers QCU LLC 
10308 SE 29th Street 717 NW 15th Street 414 Kinnick Road 
OKC, OK  73150 Moore, OK  73160 Stillwater, OK  74074 
Aaron York Ashley Rogers Amanda Piersing 
aaron@meuokc.com   midwestcruisers@yahoo.com  Amanda@QCUllc.com  
www.meuokc.com    www.qcullc.com  
405-610-6004 405-255-3885 405-707-9940 
ID# 0000374561, Contract # 0-4594 ID# 0000363273, Contract # 0-5010 ID# 000036275, Contract # 0-5012 
   
Ram Products, Ltd Turn-Key Mobile, Inc. American Aluminum Accessories 
7420 Whitehall Street 210 Prodo Drive 3291 Hwy 19 S 
Richland Hills, TX  70118 Jefferson City, MO  65109 Perry, FL  32348 
Gerald Beckham Michael Southland Brian Spivack/Jennifer Arnold 
Gerald@ramproducts.com  michael@turnkeymobile.com  info@spivackmarketing.com  
www.ramproducts.com  www.turnkeymobile.com  www.ezrideronline.com  
405-627-1500 573-893-9888 800-277-0869 
ID# 0000227794; Contract # 0-4587 ID# 0000268839, Contract # 0-4588 ID## 210307, Contract # 0-4586 

 

 

 

 Statewide Contract  
Addendum 

Statewide Contract #: SW142 
PeopleSoft Contract ID: See Below 

Contract Title: Public Safety/Law Enforcement Vehicle 
Mounted Equipment 

Contract Issuance Date: 12/15/2016 
Contract Supplier: See Below 

                  Addendum # 2 
 

             Addendum Date: 09/13/2018 
  

OMES Point of Contact:  

        Contracting Officer: Lisa Bradley 

Phone Number: 405-522-4480 
E-mail address: Lisa.bradley@omes.ok.gov  

Addendum Information:  
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